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A By Total

Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 14B Kevin Birdsdall Upper Hutt Honda CRF450 492 778 500 760 2530

2 15B Thomas Kershaw Greytown KTM 300 XC 544 849 533 757 2683 6.05 % 6.05 %

3 11A George Callaghan Masterton Yamaha YZ250 FX 531 833 520 812 2696 6.56 % 0.48 %

4 14 Glen Magson Wellington Sherco 4.5i 555 877 549 801 2782 9.96 % 3.19 %

5 15 Zac Chandler Featherston KTM 450 XCF 597 842 582 876 2897 14.51 % 4.13 %

6 15A Jason Linton Yamaha YZF450 585 860 610 856 2911 15.06 % 0.48 %

7 16B Peter Stratford KTM 450 EXC 625 880 614 907 3026 19.60 % 3.95 %

8 11B Trevor Lacey Yamaha WRF450 620 875 630 948 3073 21.46 % 1.55 %

9 13 Craig Smith Lower Hutt KTM 300 EXC 660 1068 662 982 3372 33.28 % 9.73 %

10 11 Rich Blyth Masterton Husqvarna FE250 645 1128 642 992 3407 34.66 % 1.04 %

11 13B Hannah Rushworth Palmerston North Kawasaki KDX200 734 1129 725 1022 20 32 5230 106.72 % 53.51 %

DNF 14A Wayne Finlayson Martinborough Honda CRF450 531 891 537 820 no card 2779

DNF 12 Cory Rooney Stratford Honda CRF450 606 905 589 1024 no card 3124 23.48 % 12.41 %

DNF 12A Shane Rooney Stratford Honda CRF250 561 1020 590 1010 no card 3181 25.73 % 1.82 %

DNF 12B Jim Moore KTM 300 EXC 654 1064 751 1074 no card 3543 40.04 % 11.38 %

DNF 16 Michelle Ledbury Waikanae Yamaha YZF250 760 1123 958 no card 2841

DNF 16A Kevin Chapman Waikanae Yamaha YZF250 780 1138 938 no card 2856 12.89 % 0.53 %

DNF 13A Alex O'Hara Levin Beta Evo 805 1252 20 no card 2077


